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Kind of Checks exercised; 

('iee Governnont of ndia's Decision (0) bolow Rulo -150) 
Ion of Utilzotion Cotilcato uplo lhe month of March 2023 

MR (3054) New Maintonance Policy 

Ganction No. & Dalo willh 
Amount 

(in Rs. lacs) 

Date 

18.06.2020 
24.06.2020 

3. Physical Progress achieved: 
i.Construction of Road Works. 
i.Construction of CD works. 

24.09.2020 
07.10.2020 
26.11.2020 
01.01.2021 
12.01.2020 
23.01.2021 
26.02.2021 
19.03.2021 
26.03.2021 
04.05.2021 
21.05.2021 
14.06.2021 
24.08.2021 
27.10.2021 
09.11.2021 
03.01.2022 
25.01.2022 
21.02.2022 
29.02.22 
14.03.22 
21.03.22 
18.10.22 
18.11.22 
10.01.23 
09.02.23 
17.03.23 
27.04.23 

Total 

FORM GFR 19-A 

ii. Construction materials have been tested. 

Anount Rocolvod 

V. All other codal formalities have been observed. 

(in Rs. lacs) 

7542.25545 

Sr.Divisional AccouAs bffcer. 
RWD, Works Division, Baisi 

Almount 

175.53902 
193.33159 

41.51000| 
332.55942 

169,86125| 
151.00000 
448.27349 
357.97418| 
894.38077 

1224.71825 
63.85700 

126.05097 
126.97100| 

64.91292| 
256.35526| 
139.64000 
629.55132 
252.70013 
59.25400| 

340.10351 
797.05367 
358.45700 

Cortifiod that out of R9.7542.25545 lacs recaived uplo date in 
|lavour of Excculivo Engingor, RWD, Works Division, Baisi a 
sum of RS,7492.1052 lacs has been utilized for the purpose of 
MR (3054) Now Maintenance Polcy Schemes as given in the 
nargin lor vhich it was sanctioned and that the balance of 
Rs.50.15025 lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the period 

164.29409| 
51.97450 
6.13742 

45.11800 
4.29290 
6.53124 

i. Works have been supervised by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer. 

59.85255 

i. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer. 

7542.25545 

Particulars 

iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer / Executive Engineer. 
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CFMS 

EXecutive Engineer 
RWD, Works Division, Baisi 

CFMS 
CFMS 

CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 

CFMS| 
CFMS 
CFMS 

CFMS 
CFMS 

CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 

CFMS) 
CFMS 
CFMSI 

2. Certified that l have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilledl are being 
fulfilied and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was 
sanctioned. 

CFMS 
CFMS 

CFMS 
CFMS 

CFMSI 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS| 



Office of The Executive Engineer, 
Rural Works Department. Works Division, Baisi 

Name of Scheme: Bhusabari To Dhobania, Package No. RM/Pu/b,AI/2 o/0003 

Project ID: 2|0S302020 

Certified that all item wise 

100% measurement has 

been taken by me 

2olos]028 

Junior Engineer, Rural Works 
Department. Works Section, 

Baisa, Works Division, Baisi 

Certified that all item wise 50% 
measurement has been checked by 

me 

Assistant Engineer, Rural Works 
Department, Works Sub Division, 

Baisa, Works Division. Baisi 

Certified that allitem wise 
10% measurement has been 

checked by me 

Executie Ehginedt, Rurat 
Works Department, Works 

Division, Baisi 
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Name 

of 
Customer 

:Naved 

Alam, 

Name 

of 
Work/ 

Roud 

:Bhusabari 

To 
Dhobaniya, 

Lab 

Job 

number 

File :E:17051239.XIs. 

Section 

No. 

:25. 

Eqn:Y= 

0 

X^ 

2+ 

1.136 

* 
X 
+ 

132.5 



TEGORY 

ROAD 

OR 

Speed 

Length 

Section 

Event 

IRI Latitude .ongitude 

Time 

Date 

Bumps 

n 

UIV 

mm/km 

Rate 

in km 

No. 

3199 G 

2700 

270 

0.1 

25 

Y 

:9"/^21.136 

% 
+ 
13 

7= 2200 

3654 G 

4.26 

26.10561 

27.72771 

Nornal 

4.8 

26.10482 

87.72203 

Normal 26.1032 87.72842 tiormai 
87.7264 Norma! 

3.85 

26.10406 

87.72838 

Norrmal 

3.72 

26.10281 

87.72776 

Normal 

3100 

20.2 

310 

0.1 

25 

10: 13: 0 
10: 13: 28 

2858 G 

2400 

10.1 

240 

0.1 

25 

10: 13: 28 

16/ 5/ 23 16/ 5/ 23 16/ 5/ 23 

4.4 

3313 G 

2800 

10.1 

280 

0.1 

25 

10: 14:3 

2745 G 

2300 

10.1 

230 

0.1 

25 

10: 15: 0 

16/ 5/ 23 16/ 5/ 23 

26.10245 

3.85 

2858 G 

2400 

10.1 

240 

0.1 

25 

10: 15: 14 

26.102 3.99 26.10111 

3.44 

2518 G 

Good 

2100 

20.2 

210 

0.1 

Poor 
-001-50CO0 >5001 

25 

10: 15: 14 

2972 

2500 

20.2 

250 

0.1 

25 

10: 15: 49 

16/ 5/ 23 16/ 5/ 23 16/ 5/ 23 

87.7257 Normal 87.72546 Normal 

26.10017 

4.53 

3426 G 

2900 

20.2 

290 

0.1 

25 

10: 16: 0 

26.993 1 

3.99 

2972 G 

2500 

20.2 

250 

0.1 

25 

10: 16: 0 

16/ 5/ 23 16/5/ 23 

87.72599 Norma! 

3.85 26.98423 

2858 G 

2400 

20.2 

240 

0.1 

25 

10: 16: 24 

16/ 5/ 23 

26.97608 

87.72705 

Speed 

Breaker 

3.99 

2972 G 

2500 

10.1 

250 

0.1 

25 

10: 17:0 

16/ 5/23 

26.96755 87.72675 Normal 

3.99 

2972 G 

2500 

10.1 

250 

0.1 

25 

10: 17: 35 

16/ 5/ 23 

4.13 

26.95948 

87.72667 

Normal 

3086 G 

2600 

260 

0.1 

25 

87.72633 Normal 

26.95095 

4.13 

10: 18: 10 

3086 G 

16/ 5/ 23 

2600 

10.1 

260 

87.72709 Normal 

26.9466 

3.99 

0.1 

25 

2972 G 

10: 18: 10 

2500 

10.1 

16/ 5/ 23 

87.72801 Speed Breaker 

26.94375 

3.99 

250 

0.1 

2972 G 

25 

87.72874 Normal 

2500 

10: 19: 0 

26.93893 

4.4 

10.1 

250 

0.1 

3313 G 

25 

87.73217 Normal 

2800 

10: 19: 21 

26.9225 

20.2 

16/ 5/ 23 16/5/23 

7 

280 

3086 G 

0.1 

25 

87.733OS Normai 

2600 

10: 19: 21 

4.53 26.91895 

16/ 5/ 23 

480 

3426 G 

0.1 

25 

5.19 

26.91008 

87.73291 

Normal 

2900 

10.1 

3994 G 

290 

16/ 5/23 

3400 

0.1 

3.99 

26.90653 

87.733?4 

Normal 26.9053 87.73451 Normal 

10.1 

25 

10: 21:7 10: 22: 0 

2972 G 

340 

2500 

0.1 

10.1 

25 

4.98 

10: 22: 16 

3812 G 

250 

3239 
avrage 

0.1 

10.1 

230 

25 

3132 

10: 23:0 

0.071 

16/ 5/ 23 16/ 5/ 23 16/ 5/ 23 

25 

10: 23: 27 

16/ 5/ 23 

2oos12 

mm 

87.72635 Norma! 87.72695 Nornal 



Name of Customer :NAVED ALAM 
Name of 

Sr.0O 
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264 

265 

266 

267 
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268 

269 

271 

270 
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274 
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275 

279 
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277 

278 

280 

Work/ Road :BHUsHABARI TO DHOBANIYA 
Location of 
test(in km) 
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2.1 

2.2 

Lab ob numbor 
Date :5/16/2023 

2.3 

Corected U 
valuc(nnm/ko) 

Avrage 

R0ad atagory 

3109 G 

3654 G 

2858 G 

3313 G 

2745 G 

2858 G 

2518 G 

2972 G 

3426 G 

2972 G 

2858 G 

2972 G 

2972 G 

3086 G 

3086 G 

2972 G 

2972 G 

3313 G 

3086 G 

3426 G 

3994 G 

2972 G 

3812 G 

3132| 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER RWD WORKS DVISION, BAISI 




